
Boat Number Crew Division Time Position

19 Bulli A Open M      1:13:19 1

12 Nth Cronulla A Vets Mixed 1:17:00 2

21 Long Reef A Open M      1:17:03 3

8 Broulee Sfs Mixed Grill Vets Mixed 1:18:09 4

13 Wanda C Vets Mixed 1:18:26 5

16 Port Kembla Cutters Res M 1:19:02 6

17 Corrimal A Vets Mixed 1:19:33 7

15 Corrimal B Vets Mixed 1:19:39 8

7 Coogee Colts U23 M 1:20:06 9

18 Port Kembla Pies Res M 1:21:40 10

1 Queenscliff Blue Car Keys U19 M 1:22:06 11

10 Broulee Sfs Curly Gerkins Vets Mixed 1:23:05 12

11 Wanda B Vets Mixed 1:25:04 13

14 Redhead Masters Vets Mixed 1:25:47 14

6 Broulee Sfs Wombats Open W 1:26:06 15

2 Queenscliff Red Car Keys   Res W 1:26:51 16

4 Broulee Sfs Capitals Open W 1:28:49 17

5 Coogee A Open W 1:29:15 18

9 Wanda A Vets Mixed 1:31:43 19

3 Nth Narrabeen Nth Narra Res W 1:32:08 20



Boat Number Crew Division Time

19 Bulli A Open M      1:13:19

21 Long Reef A Open M      1:17:03

Open M Crews 2

6 Broulee Sfs Wombats Open W 1:26:06

4 Broulee Sfs Capitals Open W 1:28:49

5 Coogee A Open W 1:29:15

Open W Crews 3

16 Port Kembla Cutters Res M 1:19:02

18 Port Kembla Pies Res M 1:21:40

Res M Crews 2

2 Queenscliff Red Car Keys   Res W 1:26:51

3 Nth Narrabeen Nth Narra Res W 1:32:08

Res W Crews 2

1 Queenscliff Blue Car Keys U19 M 1:22:06

U19 M Crews 1

7 Coogee Colts U23 M 1:20:06

U23 M Crews 1

12 Nth Cronulla A Vets Mixed 1:17:00

8 Broulee Sfs Mixed Grill Vets Mixed 1:18:09

13 Wanda C Vets Mixed 1:18:26

17 Corrimal A Vets Mixed 1:19:33

15 Corrimal B Vets Mixed 1:19:39

10 Broulee Sfs Curly Gerkins Vets Mixed 1:23:05

11 Wanda B Vets Mixed 1:25:04

14 Redhead Masters Vets Mixed 1:25:47

9 Wanda A Vets Mixed 1:31:43

Vets Mixed Crews 9

Total Crews 20


